
Date Time Location Home Away

Thursday, July 9, 2020 6:00 PM Bartelson 3 Pepperell TA1

Friday, July 10, 2020 6:00 PM Craven TA2 Shirley

Saturday, July 11, 2020 11:00 AM Bartelson 3 Pepperell TA2

Saturday, July 11, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA1 Shirley

Thursday, July 16, 2020 6:00 PM Shirley Softball Shirley TA1

Thursday, July 16, 2020 6:00 PM Spaulding Baseball TA2 Pepperell

Saturday, July 18, 2020 11:00 AM Shirley Softball Shirley Pepperell

Saturday, July 18, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA1 TA2

Thursday, July 23, 2020 6:00 PM Bartelson 3 Pepperell Shirley

Thursday, July 23, 2020 6:00 PM Craven TA2 TA1

Saturday, July 25, 2020 11:00 AM Bartelson 3 Pepperell TA1

Friday, July 24, 2020 6:00 PM Spaulding Baseball TA2 Shirley

Thursday, July 30, 2020 6:00 PM Shirley Softball Shirley TA1

Thursday, July 30, 2020 6:00 PM Spaulding Baseball TA2 Pepperell

Saturday, August 1, 2020 11:00 AM Shirley Softball Shirley Pepperell

Saturday, August 1, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA1 TA2

Thursday, August 6, 2020 6:00 PM Bartelson 3 Pepperell TA2

Thursday, August 6, 2020 6:00 PM Craven TA1 Shirley

Saturday, August 8, 2020 11:00 AM Shirley Softball Shirley TA2

Saturday, August 8, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA1 Pepperell

Thursday, August 13, 2020 6:00 PM Bartelson 3 Pepperell Shirley

Thursday, August 13, 2020 6:00 PM Craven TA2 TA1

Saturday, August 15, 2020 11:00 AM Bartelson 3 Pepperell TA1

Saturday, August 15, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA2 Shirley

Thursday, August 20, 2020 6:00 PM Bartelson 3 Pepperell TA2

Thursday, August 20, 2020 6:00 PM Craven TA1 Shirley

Saturday, August 22, 2020 11:00 AM Shirley Softball Shirley Pepperell

Saturday, August 22, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA1 TA2

Thursday, August 27, 2020 6:00 PM Shirley Softball Shirley TA1

Thursday, August 27, 2020 6:00 PM Craven TA2 Pepperell

Saturday, August 29, 2020 11:00 AM Shirley Softball Shirley TA2

Saturday, August 29, 2020 11:00 AM Craven TA1 Pepperell


